
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Assignment 1 4 days Mon 9/14/20Thu 9/17/20

2 Create Webpage 1 day Mon 9/14/20Mon 9/14/20

3 About Me Page 3 days Tue 9/15/20 Thu 9/17/20

4 Assignment links 1 day Tue 9/15/20 Tue 9/15/20

5 Assignment 2 15 days Fri 9/18/20 Thu 10/8/20

6 Problem Statement2 days Fri 9/18/20 Mon 9/21/20

7 3 Solutions 3 days Fri 9/18/20 Tue 9/22/20

8 FRDPARRC Tables 8 days Wed 9/23/20Fri 10/2/20

9 Gantt Chart 1 day Wed 9/23/20Wed 9/23/20

10 Power and Energy Formulas3 days Mon 10/5/20Wed 10/7/20

11 Comments to Advisee1 day Thu 10/8/20 Thu 10/8/20

12 Assignment 3 10 days Fri 10/9/20 Thu 10/22/20

13 Problem Statement1 day Fri 10/9/20 Fri 10/9/20

14 Decision Matrix 2 days Mon 10/12/20Tue 10/13/20

15 Multiple Solutions 4 days Mon 10/12/20Thu 10/15/20

16 Comments to Advisee5 days Fri 10/16/20 Thu 10/22/20

17 Assignment 4 14 days Fri 10/23/20 Wed 11/11/20

18 Problem Statement1 day Fri 10/23/20 Fri 10/23/20

19 Decision Matrix 3 days Mon 10/26/20Wed 10/28/20

20 Multiple Solutions 9 days Wed 10/28/20Mon 11/9/20

21 Comments to Advisee2 days Tue 11/10/20Wed 11/11/20

22 Assignment 5 5 days Thu 11/12/20Wed 11/18/20

23 Problem Statement1 day Thu 11/12/20Thu 11/12/20
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24 Decision Matrix 2 days Fri 11/13/20 Mon 11/16/20

25 Multiple Solutions 2 days Fri 11/13/20 Mon 11/16/20

26 Comments to Advisee2 days Tue 11/17/20Wed 11/18/20

27 Assignment 6 6 days Thu 11/19/20Thu 11/26/20

28 Problem Statement1 day Thu 11/19/20Thu 11/19/20

29 Decision Matrix 2 days Fri 11/20/20 Mon 11/23/20

30 Solution 2 days Fri 11/20/20 Mon 11/23/20

31 Comments to Advisee2 days Tue 11/24/20Wed 11/25/20

32 Poster 1 day Thu 11/26/20Thu 11/26/20
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